NCNMLG 2014-2015 Budget

NCNMLG Estimated Annual Budget

Bank Accounts

Membership
Colleague Appreciation

Current assets

Expenses
Expenses paid
Outstanding Expenses

Assets
Expenses
Total

Savings
Checking

74,029.35

1,508.93

1,120.00

30.00

76,688.28

4,252

79.00

4,173.00

76,688.28

4,173.00

72,515.28




