NCNMLG 2014-2015 Budget

NCNMLG Estimated Annual Budget

Bank Accounts	_		I
	Savings	74,029.35	
	Checking	1,508.93	
Membership	آ	1,120.00	
Colleague Appreciation		30.00	
Current assets		76,688.28	
Expenses		4,252	
Expenses paid		79.00	
Outstanding Expenses		4,173.00	
Assets		76,688.28	
Expenses		4,173.00	
Total		72,515.28	